



# DUO VALVE SWITCH



- 1 [612796](#) - Duo DV Valve Controller Switch
- 2 [300318](#) - Screw M3 45mm x3
- 3 [612721](#) - Cover
- 4 [607863](#) - 12V Solanoid x2  
[612833](#) - 24V Solanoid x2
- 5 [607865](#) - Solanoid Bracket x2
- 6 [300311](#) - M4 16mm x4
- 7 [608063](#) - Chimney x2
- 8 Shuttle and seals  
[615702](#) - Hollow  
[615701](#) - Modified  
[615703](#) - Standard  
*(also available in packs of 6)*
- 9 [607759](#) - O Ring x2
- 10 [612723](#) - Mounting Plate
- 11 [612690](#) - Nitrile Grommet
- 12 [608166](#) - Gasket
- 13 [612720](#) - Clamp Plate
- 14 [608092](#)\* - Diaphragm
- 15 [607920](#)\* - Brass Spindle x2
- 16 [612922](#) - Upper Seat x2
- 17 [607775](#)\* - Spring x2
- 18 [607599](#) - Screw M3 25mm x4
- 19 [612699](#) - Seal & Support
- 20 [608083](#) - Pipeline Clamp
- 21 [612719](#) - Body
- 22 [300293](#) - Screw M3 20mm x2
- 23 [607757](#)\* - O Ring x2
- 24 [607763](#)\* - O Ring x2
- 25 [612923](#) - Lower Seat
- 26 [608156](#) - Filter
- 27 [608109](#) - Gasket
- 28 [612722](#) - Housing for Filter
- 29 [300293](#) - Screw M3 20mm x2
- 30 [608157](#) - White Restrictor x2
- 31 [612697](#) - Cap
- [607821](#)\* - 'O' Diaphragm Pack